
 

 

Aurora Support Services - 2024 Day Services Calendar 

January  February  March  April  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4      1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31      26 27 28 29     25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30      

                               

May  June  July  August   

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30 31  

                               

September   October  November  December  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1   1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3        1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30                        30 31      

 Service Provision  Public Holidays  
Program Planning 
Day 

 
First Aid  
Training Day 

 
Holiday 
Closure 

Friday December 22 Participants’ last day 2023 

Monday December 25 to 
Friday January 5 

Holiday Closure 
(includes 3 Public Holidays) 

Monday January 8 Participants’ first day 2024 

Friday January 26 Australia Day 

Wednesday February 21 
First Aid Training Day 

(day services closed) 

Monday March 11 Labour Day 

Friday March 29 Good Friday 

Saturday March 30 Easter Saturday 

Sunday March 31 Easter Sunday 

Monday April 1 Easter Monday 

Thursday April 25 ANZAC Day 

Monday June 10 Monarch’s Birthday 

Friday September 27 AFL Grand Final (proposed) 

Tuesday November 5 Melbourne Cup Day 

Tuesday December 24 Participants’ last day 2024 

Current at 11/12/23 


